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Farfield (Array) Realised Gain Left Polarisation € 0° beam angle

Theta/Deqree vs. dB

Phi=315

2D Plot @ 310Mhz

Main Lobe Mag.

Main Lobe direction
Angular Width (3dB)
Side lobe level
Gain(abs)

6.68 dB
0.0 deg.
44.0 deg.
-23.7 dB
6.676 dB

3D Plot @ 310Mhz

Approx.
Component
Rad. effic
Tot. effic
Gain(abs)

Enabled (krR>>1)
Left Polarisation
0.331 dB

-5.990 dB

6.676 dB

Farfield (Array) Realised Gain Left Polarisation € 30° beam angle

Theta/Deqgree vs. dB

Phi=315

2D Plot @ 310Mhz

Main Lobe Mag.

Main Lobe direction
Angular Width (3dB)
Side lobe level
Gain(abs)

4.34 dB
28 deg.
48.8 deg.
-13.2 dB
4.34 dB

dB
.34

2.98
2oLl
1.36
0.542
=2n23
=8.92
-15.6
=223

=29
= 350

3D Plot @ 310Mhz

Approx.
Component
Rad. effic
Tot. effic
Gain(abs)

Enabled (kR>>1)
Left Polarisation
0.331 dB

-5.990 dB

4.338 dB









Cubesat altitude
Path dist. @ horizon
Uplink frequency
Sensor Tx power
Sensor EIRP

Data rate

Eb/No

Average pass time
Data volume
Sensor system power
Duty cycle

Battery capacity
Lifetime

500km
2574km
310Mhz
0.5W
-3dBW
25kb/s
11.24
180s
250kb
1A%
0.18%
12.2Wh
9 mohths

Source: Dakotalapse.co



2D plot showing location of UHF source (artist impression)
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